1 GKD Welcome Home Decoration Hanging Front Door Decoration Can
Be Used As Wall Hanging and Wall Art Also House Warming Gift Items
Useful (11x11 Inch) Red | B0B5GN3VQ4 ( GKD000527-RD ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office
table wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide
calendar with switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly)
(3 Compartment, Red) | B0BP2N8GV2 ( GKD000538-3RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 -₹8.93 1 ₹258.03 12% IGST ₹30.97 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.97 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112mSnD5DY6bUMbEgFDNu4K5

Date & Time: 04/05/2023, 01:03:27
hrs Invoice Value: 

289.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: SNbyEPruKLJrFEZbTUed
Date & Time:

[...]

Accessories For Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible With All Size
Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous, Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand,
Tablet (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0BQC15D1Y ( GKD000513-BMRBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLaMLoGe22vfd5gkx3Ezx38fqEo6Bn5k

Date & Time: 03/05/2023, 23:31:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office
table wooden Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide
calendar with switch study table decor items ( Ecofriendly)
(3 Compartment, Red) | B0BP2N8GV2 ( GKD000538-3RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹266.96 -₹8.93 1 ₹258.03 12% IGST ₹30.97 ₹289.00

TOTAL: ₹30.97 ₹289.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113PbybqzeiYNdZooXapZAPE

Date & Time: 03/05/2023, 16:19:31
hrs Invoice Value: 

289.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112nxXmKtmLun8qMv4RmDYeD

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (My Sweet Teddy (Black)) | B09W6119VH (
GKD000516-STBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :